‘O?SISH AR

POS.

10

11

12

Dati aggiornati al 12/07/2021 10:28:17

Codice
Barre
94250105627
94250105643
14250034262

14250057636

94250105668

14250072312

94250099424

94250101949

94250104224

94250102723

14250072429

94250106021

Numero
Protocollo
AGEA.ASR.2019.572259
AGEA.ASR.2019.571977
AGEA.ASR.2021.041143
7
AGEA.ASR.2021.058489
9
AGEA.ASR.2019.572049

AGEA.ASR.2021.064047
0

AGEA.ASR.2019.480266

AGEA.ASR.2019.537068

AGEA.ASR.2019.558139

AGEA.ASR.2019.544598

AGEA.ASR.2021.064418

6
AGEA.ASR.2019.575520

Data
Protocollo
31/05/2019
31/05/2019
30/03/2021

30/04/2021

31/05/2019

11/05/2021

15/05/2019
22/05/2019
28/05/2019

24/05/2019

12/05/2021

31/05/2019

Graduatoria Provvisoria: SALERNO - Validata: domande ammissibili
CUAA

GRGTNY89EO3L

58540659
VLTNNL79B65A717D

95117770651

TMMNLM60A02H501K

90002090653

84001670656

VTLGPP65P271L628Q

82002430658

00554740654

84000410658

80021560653

Beneficiario

GREGORIO TONY

ARCICONFRATERNITA'
MARIA SS DE LA NEVE
VALITUTTO ANTONELLA

COMUNITA' MONTANA
MONTI LATTARI

TOMMASINI NICOLA
MARIA
COMUNITA' MONTANA
"ALENTO MONTE
STELLA"
COMUNE DI SAN
MAURO LA BRUCA
VITALE GIUSEPPE

COMUNE DI CONTRONE

COMUNE DI
MONTECORVINO
ROVELLA
COMUNE DI FUTANI

COMUNE DI CASTEL
SAN GIORGIO

Spesa
Ammessa

€28.814,01

€46.688,17

€34.568,38

€34.903,42

€13.369,03

€46.217,04

€58.434,47

€10.568,98

€30.832,72

€121.827,12

€65.093,07

€43.515,57

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

Contributo
Ammesso

€28.814,01

€46.688,17

€34.568,38

€34.903,42

€13.369,03

€46.217,04

€58.434,47

€10.568,98

€30.832,72

€121.827,12

€65.093,07

€43.515,57

PT.
Tot.

64

64

58

54

53

49

48

48

48

47

46

41

PT.
Prog.
64
64
58

54

53

49

48

48

48

47

46

41

Soggetto
Attuatore
SALERNO
SALERNO
SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

AZIONI
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